

SHUBHAM KUMAR

KORHA - MMGSY-SC

25662 (GTSNY) TO CHOGARIYA.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.U.D. KATTIAR-DIVISIOI

KORHA - SUB-DIVISIOI

(No - 2052)

Measurement Book

Ag No - 54/2020-21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill				
Name of Work	Construction & Maintenance				
	of Road from 25662 (GTSNY)				
	To Chogorika Under MMNSY/SC				
Name of Agency	Shubham Kumar AT				
	Ward No 24 Shanti Niketan				
	Hoda burnpa				
Agreement No	59530/2020-2021				
D/W order	7/01/2021				
D/W Completion	06/01/2022				
Date of Entry	2/02/2021				
	Abstract of Cost				
Km	Providing and fixing of				
	border Mark pillars				
B/E/P	1- Item No 21.0 Nos				
	@ 4165.35 each = 8331.00				
2/1/ii	providing and fixing				
	of reference pillars				
B/E/P	1- Item No 20.7 Nos				
	@ 1896.32 each = 13274.00				
3/17	providing and fixing of				
	MMNSY board d.s.				
B/E/P	1- Item No 30.2 Nos				
	@ 8872.0 each = 17744.00				
4/32	Removal of all types of				
	stone bipy d.s.				
B/E/P	1- Item No 40.5.0 M				
	@ 236.34 M = 1182.00				
	Total 40.5.31.00				
Continuation					

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B = 40	531=00
5/31	Dimmending of existing structure d=do				
B/E/p	2-1	Item No 58	30.69 M ³		
		@ 231.77/M ³	B	7113=00	
6/2	Closing and grubbing road land including				
B/E/p	2-1	Item No 68	1.302 HKC		
		@ 51133.78/HKC	B	66576=00	
7/24	Earthwork in excavation for foundation structure				
B/E/p	3-	Item No 74	116.67 M ³		
		@ 269.32/M ³	B	31422=00	
8/25	providing pcc M15 in				
	down foundation				
B/E/p	3-	Item No 84	18.0 M ³		
		@ 5208.84/M ³	B	93759=00	
9/26	providing pcc M20 in				
	Sub structure d=do				
B/E/p	3-	Item No 98	879.39		
B/E/p	4-	Item No 10	56.74		
		131.13 M ³			
		@ 5579.81/M ³	B	784132=00	
10/28	providing Hpc 1000mm				
B/E/p	3-	Item No 109	30.0 M		
		@ 3689.83/M	B	110696=00	
11/5	Construction of embankment upto 100M pad				
B/E/p	6-	Item No 20	3155.12 M ³		
		@ 142.85/M ³	B	450709=00	
Continuation					
		@ 142.85/M ³	B	450709=00	
					1584938=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			REF	1584	938 = 00
12/6 Construction of embankment					
with approved Material					
upto 1000 M ³ per					
B/E/P 6 - Item No 3 @ 2581.40 M ³					
@ 139.92/M ³ Rs 490271 = 00					
13/3 Box cutting excavation					
for road way cutting.					
B/E/P 6 - Item No 4 @ 153.36 M ³					
@ 75.50/M ³ Rs 11579 = 00					
14/4 Construction of embankment					
with approved Material					

15/8 Construction of embankment					
by providing w/o/l					
graded Material					
B/E/P 5 - Item No 1 @ 602.60 M ³					
@ 2794.17/M ³ Rs 1697738 = 00					
16/9 providing laying concrete					
& Compacting W.B.M Gr III					
B/E/P 9 - Item No 1 @ 306.54 M ³					
@ 3538.80/M ³ Rs 1084784 = 00					
Total Rs 4871745 = 00					
Add G.S.T 12% @				584609 = 00	
Add L.C.P.S.S 1% @				48717 = 00	
Add S. fee @				86031 = 00	
Total Rs 5591102 = 00					
Less 5.51% below (-)				308070 = 00	
Continuation					
Rs 5283032 = 00					

28/04/2021
11/2

28/04/2021
11/2